2019-2020 Student Fees

Fees can be paid by cash, check (payable to Centennial Academy) in the main office
at the Meet & Greet on August
Or with a credit card on RevTrak.

Kindergarten: $5.00 Technology Fee (includes color ink & paper)
$5.00 Total due per student

1st Grade: $5.00 Technology Fee (includes color ink, paper)
$5.00 Scholastic News Classroom Magazine
$10.00 Total due per student

2nd Grade: $10.00 Classroom/Technology Fee (includes color ink & paper)
$10.00 Total due per student

3rd Grade: $10.00 3™ grade supply fee (for folders, binders
and supply boxes each student)

$5.00 Technology fee (color ink, paper, toner)
$5.00 Classroom Magazines (Scholastic Storyworks)

$20.00 Total due per student

4th Grade: $4.00 Student Planner Fee
$10.00 Technology Fee
$2.00 earphones for the Chromebook computer
(you may bring your own earphones)
$14.00 Total due per student (if bringing earphones from home)
$16. 00 Total due per student (includes earphones)

5th Grade: $4.00 Student Planner
$20.00 STEM Fee
$4.00 Novel Fee
$25.00 Young AmeriTowne Fee
($20 for Young AmeriTowne + $5.00 for transportation)
$2.00 Earphones for network computer (optional or bring from home)
$53.00 Total due per student (if bringing own earphones and recorder
from home)
$55.00 Total due per student (Including Earphones)

Student Name Teacher

Date Paid Cash Check#



https://littleton.revtrak.net/Elementary-School-Payments/Online-Payments/

